MBCCCC	175300
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500315502425
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	18 Hi - a Vi O.
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	9 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Office Use Only	



COGENCYGLOBAL	115 Tal 866 CO		
Date: 7/9/2018	Ļ		
Name: Jennifer Bialowas			
Reference #:			
Entity Name:RECORTS AT 6225 VECTORSPACE, LLC			
·			

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment

.

Change of Agent

Reinstatement

Conversion

Merger

Dissolution/Withdrawal

Fictitous Name

Other ____

125.02 Bratonia Authorized Amount: Signature:

@CORPORATE HQ COUFNCY GLOBAL INC 10 E 40°1 ST. 10 1 FL 14Y, NY 10016 800.221.0102 -1.212.947.7200 ©EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED NEXCHARD & WALES REGISTER 5-00072 6-BEVIS MARKS, PTEL LONDON EC3A 78A +44 (0)20.3786,1090



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

ال۔ _____

221

.....

۔ د

≫ קי

رب

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED
 AHONG KONG LAHED COMFAIN
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12th FL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852,3975,1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

11

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM				
Date:7/9/2018	Account#: I2000000088				
Name:Jennifer Bialowas					
Reference #: D320046					
Entity Name: DNC PARKS & REORTS AT 6225 VECTORSPACE, LLC					
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business					
Amendment					
Change of Agent					
Reinstatement					
Merger					
Dissolution/Withdrawal	. ≥ : g:				
Fictitous Name	رن الـــ				
Other					

25.00 Authorized Amount: 1000 Signature:

CORPORATE HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL INC
 10 E 40 1 ST, 10 1 FL
 NY, NY 10016
 800.221.0102
 +1.212.947.7200

•

.

EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
 PEG STERED 147-COLAD & WALES
 PEG STERE 04072
 BEVIS MARKS, 17 FL
 LONDON EC3A 78A
 +44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCT GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG HOLD A HED COWATY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12THFL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 •852,3975,1803

;; ; ;

-7

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS **IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE 1977H SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBARITED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN' UNITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Delawaro 6 foreign tenned tability company is organized)	3	te name must include "Linnerd Lizbility Comp (FEI number, if applie	-
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, of prior to ((See acctions 605.0904 & 605.0905, F 5 to determin	egistration.) re penzity kabih	ay)	
	are Avenue	6	250 Delaware Avenu	e
(Street Address of Principal Office) Buffalo, NY 14202			(Nailing Address) Buffato, NY 14202	
ame and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		ptable)	23.15
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL I	NC.	_	
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4			{ };==
Office Address.	Tailahassee		 . Florida 32301	ا ر
Office Address.			(Zp codz)	



Name and Address:

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Canacity: Name and Address: Title or Conacity:

Manager	Christopher J. Feeney	Manager	James W. Houser
	250 Detamera Avenua		250 Detemps Avenus
	Bufate, NY 14203		SurPain, MY 14202
Manager	James W. Houser	i	
	230 Ootamise Avenue		
	Rudiala, NY 34202		

(Use attachments if necessary)

.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree-feigny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

o de como n rc of an a

Scott P. Socha, Manager

Typed or printed same of signer

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DNC PARKS & RESORTS AT 6225 VECTORSPACE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DNC PARKS & RESORTS AT 6225 VECTORSPACE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Deflock, Secretary of Elste د _ Authentication: 203024832 Date: 07-09-18

Page 1

6944172 8300 SR# 20185553293

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml